B.Sc in (Maths

Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

- 1st Year

Student Name : Ratnadeep Dey

Roll No : 1376BSCMATHO0016

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
BSC MTH-14H Atomas and Molecular Physics 19 48 67 Pass

BSC MTH-11 English-I 20 50 70 Pass

BSC MTH-13 ICHRES 19 49 68 Pass

BSC MTH-15H Linear Algebra 20 47 67 Pass

BSC MTH-16G Calculus 19 49 68 Pass

BSC MTH-17G Oscillation and Waves 20 47 67 Pass

BSC MTH-12 Hindi-I 21 50 71 Pass

B.Sc in (Physics

-1st Year

Student Name : Arpan Mandal

Roll No :

 Sub. Code

BSCPHY-12
BSCPHY-13
BSCPHY-14H
BSCPHY-15H
BSCPHY-16G
BSCPHY-17G
BSCPHY-11

B.Sc in (Zoolo

1376 BSCPHY 0004
‘ Subject
Hindi-I
ICHRES

Atoms and Molecular Physics
Elementary Mechanics
Calculus

Oscillation and Waves

English-I

- 1st Year

Student Name : Debasis Kar

Roll No :

 Sub. Code

BSCZOO-13
BSCZOO0-12
BSCZOO-15H
BSCZOO-17G
BSCZOO-14H
BSCZOO-16G
BSCZOO-11

1376BSCZ0O00010
\ Subject
ICHRES
Hindi-I

Algae, Fungi, Bryophytes And Pteridophyte
Allied Chemistry

Basic Principles of Microbiology
Invertebrates

English-I

IA Marks Exam Marks
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IA Marks Exam Marks
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Marks Obtained
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Marks Obtained
0

S O O o o o

Exam Result

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Exam Result

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

BA Education (HONS.) - 1st Year
Student Name : Ananda Adhikary

Roll No : 1376 BAEDU0002

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
BAEDU-14H Foundation of Education 7 56 63 Pass
BAEDU-11 English-I 8 55 63 Pass
BAEDU-13 ICHRES 8 61 69 Pass
BAEDU-15H Psycholog of Development and Learning 8 56 64 Pass
BAEDU-16G Geomorphology 7 56 63 Pass
BAEDU-17G Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD) 7 56 63 Pass
BAEDU-12 Hindi-I 7 61 68 Pass

BA Education (HONS.) - 1st Year
Student Name : Saheb Singha Roy

Roll No :

 Sub. Code

BAEDU-13
BAEDU-15H
BAEDU-17G
BAEDU-16G
BAEDU-12
BAEDU-14H
BAEDU-11

1376BAEDU0001

‘ Subject

ICHRES

Psycholog of Development and Learning
Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)
Geomorphology

Hindi-I

Foundation of Education

English-I

BA English (HONS.) - 1st Year

Student Name : Moumita Rout

Roll No :

 Sub. Code

L-112

L-113
1C-122
BAENG-4H
BAENG-5H
BAENG-7G
BAENG-6G

1376 BAENGO0003
\ Subject
English-I
Hindi -1
ICHRES

From Language to Literature
The Structure of Modern English
Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)

Geomorphology

8
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IA Marks Exam Marks

60
55
58
54
58
56
59

IA Marks Exam Marks

56
54
53
54
58
62
59

Marks Obtained
68
63
65
62
65
63
67

Marks Obtained
64
61
60
61
66
70
66

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

BA English (HONS.) -1st Year

Student Name : Sanjib Ghanta

Roll No : 1376BAENGO0036

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
L-112 English-I 8 56 64 Pass
BAENG-7G Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD) 7 60 67 Pass
BAENG-5H The Structure of Modern English 8 55 63 Pass
BAENG-4H From Language to Literature 7 55 62 Pass

1C-122 ICHRES 7 58 65 Pass

L-113 Hindi -1 7 53 60 Pass
BAENG-6G Geomorphology 8 57 65 Pass

BA English (HONS.) -1st Year

Student Name : S
Roll No : 1
 Sub. Code ‘
BAENG-7G
BAENG-6G
BAENG-5H
BAENG-4H

1C-122

L-113

L-112

upriya Banik
376BAENGO0037
Subject
Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)
Geomorphology
The Structure of Modern English
From Language to Literature
ICHRES
Hindi -1
English-I

BA English (HONS.) - 1st Year

Student Name : S
Roll No : 1
 Sub. Code \
L-112

BAENG-7G
BAENG-6G
BAENG-5H
BAENG-4H

1C-122

L-113

urajit Mandal
376BAENGO0010
Subject
English-I
Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)
Geomorphology
The Structure of Modern English
From Language to Literature
ICHRES
Hindi -1

8
7
7
8
8
8
8

~N 0 0 9 2

IA Marks Exam Marks

55
57
56
60
60
54
55

IA Marks Exam Marks

53
55
59
58
57
59
56

Marks Obtained
63
64
63
68
68
62
63

Marks Obtained
60
62
67
66
64
67
64

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

BA English (HONS.) -1st Year

Student Name : Vivekananda Jana

|

Roll No : 1376BAENG0002
Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result

BAENG-4H From Language to Literature 8 57 65 Pass
1C-122 ICHRES 8 61 69 Pass
L-113 Hindi -1 7 59 66 Pass
BAENG-7G Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD) 7 56 63 Pass
BAENG-6G Geomorphology 8 54 62 Pass
BAENG-5H The Structure of Modern English 8 57 65 Pass
L-112 English-I 8 55 63 Pass

BA Geography (HONS.) -1st Year

Student Name : Sayra Banu

Roll No :
Sub. Code
BAGEO-15H
BAGEO-16H
BAGEO-18G
BAGEO-17G
BAGEO-14H
BAGEO-13
BAGEO-11
BAGEO-12

1

376BAGEO0008

Subject
Climatology and Oceanography
Preliminary Exercises and Relief Study
Foundations of Education
Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)
Physical Geography
ICHRES
English-I
Hindi-I

BA in Bengali - 1st Year
Student Name : Biswajit Singha

IA Marks Exam Marks

N 9 0 N 0 o N

60
54
59
60
57
53
60
54

Marks Obtained
68
61
67
68
64
61
67
61

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Roll No : 1376 BABNG0002

.~ Sub.Code Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
BABNG-6G Geomorphology 0 0 0 Fail

BABNG-3 ICHRES 0 0 0 Fail

BABNG-2 Hindi- I 0 0 0 Fail

BABNG-1 English-I 0 0 0 Fail
BABNG-4H History of Literature (Bengali & English) 0 0 0 Fail
BABNG-5H Bengali Literature in Mediaval Age 0 0 0 Fail
BABNG-7G Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD) 0 0 0 Fail
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

BA in Bengali - 1st Year
Student Name : Koushik Mondal

Roll No : 1376BABNG0024

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
BABNG-6G Geomorphology 8 55 63 Pass

BABNG-1 English-I 7 60 67 Pass

BABNG-2 Hindi- 1 7 58 65 Pass

BABNG-3 ICHRES 8 59 67 Pass
BABNG-7G Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD) 8 54 62 Pass
BABNG-4H History of Literature (Bengali & English) 8 58 66 Pass
BABNG-5H Bengali Literature in Mediaval Age 7 55 62 Pass

|

BA in Bengali - 1st Year
Student Name : Susanta Singha

Roll No :
Sub. Code

BABNG-5H
BABNG-4H
BABNG-3
BABNG-2
BABNG-1
BABNG-6G
BABNG-7G

1376 BABNGO0001

‘ Subject

Bengali Literature in Mediaval Age

History of Literature (Bengali & English)
ICHRES

Hindi- I

English-I

Geomorphology

Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)

BA Sanskrit (HONS.) - 1st Year
Student Name : Joydev Manna

Roll No :
Sub. Code

BASANS-16G
BASANS-11
BASANS-17G
BASANS-15H
BASANS-14H
BASANS-13
BASANS-12

1376 BASANS0001

\ Subject

Geomorphology

English - I

Ancient Indian History (1500BC - 1100AD)
Drama and Alankara

Prose & Alankara

ICHRES

Hindi- I

IA Marks Exam Marks

8
7
7
8
7
7
8

IA Marks Exam Marks

8
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61
61
59
54
55
57
56

60
62
61
62
57
55
57

Marks Obtained
69
68
66
62
62
64
64

Marks Obtained
68
70
69
70
65
62
64

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Exam Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

M.Sc in Chemistry - 1st Year
Student Name : Tarun Ghara

Roll No : 1376MSCCHEO0009

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
MSCCHEL1S Spectroscopy and Spectrometer 16 51 67 Pass
MSCCHE14 Polymer Chemistry 14 52 66 Pass
MSCCHE13 Physical Chemistry-1 15 47 62 Pass
MSCCHE12 Inorganic Chemistry-I 15 48 63 Pass
MSCCHE11 Organic Chemistry-I 14 52 66 Pass

M.Sc in Physics - 1st Year

Student Name : Sunil Gorai

Roll No : 1376 MSCPHY 0033

.~ Sub.Code | Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained = Exam Result
MSCPHY11 Classical Statistcal Methods 17 48 65 Pass
MSCPHY12 Methematical and Numerical Methods 14 52 66 Pass

MSCPHY 14 Solid State Physics & Electromagnetic Theo 15 55 70 Pass
MSCPHY15 Digital Electronics and Microprocessor 16 52 68 Pass
MSCPHY13 Molecular Physics and Spectroscopy 14 52 66 Pass

M.Sc in Zoology - 1st Year
Student Name : Abu Hasem Molla

Roll No : 1376MSCZ0O00008

 Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
MSCZOO11 Cell Biology and Molecular Biology 17 48 65 Pass
MSCZ0012 Introductory Microbiology 15 50 65 Pass
MSCZO0O013 Bio-Chemistry 15 54 69 Pass
MSCZ0OO014 Animal Physiology & Embryology 16 53 69 Pass
MSCZOO015 Animal Forms Eco Biology and Animal Beh 17 55 72 Pass
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Statement of Marks
Rudrask Academy of Studies

MA in Bengali - 1st Year
Student Name : Asima Pramanik

Roll No : 1376MABNGO0036

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
MABNG-11 History of Bengali Literature 0 0 0 Fail
MABNG-12 Contemporary Bengali Literature 0 0 0 Fail
MABNG-13 Poetry & Essay 0 0 0 Fail
MABNG-14 Novel & Drama 0 0 0 Fail

MA in Bengali - 1st Year

Student Name : Biswajit Maity

Roll No : 1376MABNGO0034

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
MABNG-13 Poetry & Essay 7 56 63 Pass
MABNG-11 History of Bengali Literature 7 60 67 Pass
MABNG-14 Novel & Drama 7 55 62 Pass
MABNG-12 Contemporary Bengali Literature 7 56 63 Pass

MA in Bengali - 1st Year

Student Name : Champaklata Banerjee

Roll No : 1376MABNGO0005

 Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
MABNG-11 History of Bengali Literature 8 54 62 Pass
MABNG-13 Poetry & Essay 7 60 67 Pass
MABNG-12 Contemporary Bengali Literature 8 58 66 Pass
MABNG-14 Novel & Drama 7 57 64 Pass

MA in Bengali - 1st Year

Student Name : Jyotsna Samanta

Roll No : 1376 MABNGO0035

.~ Sub.Code | Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained = Exam Result
MABNG-13 Poetry & Essay 7 56 63 Pass
MABNG-12 Contemporary Bengali Literature 7 62 69 Pass
MABNG-11 History of Bengali Literature 8 55 63 Pass
MABNG-14 Novel & Drama 8 53 61 Pass
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Statement of Marks

Rudrask Academy of Studies

MA in Education - 1st Year

Student Name : Himani Guria

|

Roll No : 1376 MAEDU0004

Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
MAED-101 Philosophical and Sociological Foundations 7 60 67 Pass
MAED-102 Psychological Foundations of Education 8 54 62 Pass
MAED-103 Teacher Education 8 58 66 Pass
MAED-104 Environment Education 7 57 64 Pass
MAED-105 Sociological Foundations of Education 7 59 66 Pass

MA in Education - 1st Year
Student Name : Swati Maiti

Roll No : 1376MAEDUO0014

.~ Sub.Code | Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained = Exam Result
MAED-101 Philosophical and Sociological Foundations 8 60 68 Pass

MAED-102 Psychological Foundations of Education 7 58 65 Pass

MAED-105 Sociological Foundations of Education 8 61 69 Pass

MAED-103 Teacher Education 8 58 66 Pass

MAED-104 Environment Education 8 54 62 Pass

MA in Geography - 1st Year
Student Name : Mousumi Manna

Roll No : 1376MAGEO0007

 Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
MAGEO-15 Social and Cultural Geography 14 48 62 Pass
MAGEO-14 Environmental Geography 15 48 63 Pass
MAGEO-13 Climatology and Bio-Geography 16 54 70 Pass
MAGEO-11 Geomorphology 15 49 64 Pass
MAGEO-12 Hydrology and Oceanography 16 54 70 Pass
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Statement of Marks
Rudrask Academy of Studies

MA in Geography - 1st Year
Student Name : Subhankar Mandal

Roll No : 1376 MAGEO0009

~ Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks | Marks Obtained | Exam Result
MAGEO-14 Environmental Geography 16 52 68 Pass
MAGEO-15 Social and Cultural Geography 17 49 66 Pass
MAGEO-13 Climatology and Bio-Geography 14 50 64 Pass
MAGEO-11 Geomorphology 17 54 71 Pass
MAGEO-12 Hydrology and Oceanography 16 49 65 Pass

MA in Geography - 1st Year

Student Name : Sujata Sahoo

Roll No : 1376MAGEO0006

.~ Sub.Code | Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained = Exam Result
MAGEO-15 Social and Cultural Geography 15 50 65 Pass
MAGEO-14 Environmental Geography 15 53 68 Pass
MAGEO-13 Climatology and Bio-Geography 16 50 66 Pass
MAGEO-11 Geomorphology 16 54 70 Pass
MAGEO-12 Hydrology and Oceanography 17 50 67 Pass

MA in Geography - 1st Year

Student Name : Supriya Mallik

Roll No : 1376MAGEOO0008

 Sub. Code \ Subject IA Marks Exam Marks Marks Obtained Exam Result
MAGEO-12 Hydrology and Oceanography 16 49 65 Pass
MAGEO-13 Climatology and Bio-Geography 16 54 70 Pass
MAGEO-14 Environmental Geography 15 49 64 Pass
MAGEO-15 Social and Cultural Geography 16 51 67 Pass
MAGEO-11 Geomorphology 15 51 66 Pass
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